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52-TourDeFluvanna

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.1 R onto Court Square, SR
1004

0.1 0.0 L ontoUS-15N and then
make an immediate R

0.1 0.5 R onto Courthouse Rd, SR
601

0.7 2.7 L onto Georges Mill Road,
SR 663

3.4 1.1 L onto Rising Sun Road,
SR 608

4.5 5.6 R onto Deep Creek Road,
SR 629

10.0 0.4 R onto SR 626, Jordan
Store Rd

10.4 2.5 Ronto SR 659, Kent Store
Rd

13.0 0.1  Slight L to continue onto
SR 659, Kent Store Red

13.0 1.7 L onto SR 601, Cedar
Lane Rd

14.7 2.9 Ronto SR 603, Tabscott
Rd

17.6 4.0 Sharp R onto Shannon Hill
Road, SR 605

21.6 1.5 L onto Community House
Road, SR 610

23.0 2.8 Sharp R onto Lowry Road,
SR 651

25.9 3.2 Slight R onto OlId
Columbia Road, SR 667

29.0 2.2 R onto Saint James Street,
VA 6

31.2 0.5 L onto SR 656, Bremo Rd

31.8 5.2 Keep R onto SR 656,
Bremo Rd

37.0 2.8 R onto West Bottom Road,
SR 655

39.8 0.8 L onto James Madison
Highway, US 15

40.6 0.8 R onto Winnsville Drive,

SR 612; STORE

40.6 miles. +2302/-2137 feet
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Dist Next Note

414 1.7 Ronto SR 671, Cabel Ln

43.1 1.7 Continue onto Gold Mine
Road, SR 671

44 8 1.4 R onto West River Road,
VA 6

46.2 0.1 R onto Paulette School
Road, SR 704

46.3 1.2 R onto Central Plains
Road, SR 649

47.5 3.4  Sharp L onto Shiloh
Church Road, SR 647

50.9 0.3 Slight R onto SR 640,
Haden Martin Rd

51.2 0.6 L onto James Madison
Highway, US 15

51.8 0.2 At roundabout, take exit 2
onto James Madison
Highway, US 15

52.0 0.2 L onto Main Street, SR
1001

521 0.0 End of route

11.6 miles. +533/-726 feet




